
GREEN FEES

Cedar Creek             

(carts extra)

Public           
(Non-Member) 

Weekend

Public               
(Non-Member)  

Weekday
Twilight

Member and 

family Lineage 

w/card

Guest*
Junior                

11-16 yrs old.       

10 and under Free

18 Holes 70.00$        60.00$            50.00$     36.00$             50.00$             23.00$          
9 Holes 40.00$        35.00$            30.00$     23.00$             30.00$             15.00$          

Aspen Hills               

(carts extra)

Public       (Non-

Member) 

Weekday/   

Weekend

Twilight
Member and 

family Lineage 

w/card

Guest*
Junior                  

11-16 yrs old.       

10 and under Free        

18 Holes 50.00$            40.00$     27.00$             40.00$             23.00$          
9 Holes 30.00$            25.00$     18.00$             25.00$             15.00$          

Annual Golf Pass
Member Non-Member Member Non-Member

Platinum-Single*** 1,250.00$   1,750.00$       Aspen Hills 375.00$            600.00$         

Platinum-Couple*** 2,000.00$   2,500.00$       Junior 100.00$            110.00$         

Gold-Single**** 975.00$      1,450.00$       Driving Range 80.00$              100.00$         

Gold-Couple**** 1,615.00$   2,200.00$       

Daily Cart Fee (Per Rider)
Member Non-Member 18 Holes $15.00

Trail Fee 275.00$     300.00$        9 Holes $12.00

Each Add'l Trail Fee 110.00$      n/a Trail Fee $8.00

Punch Cards Driving Range 

Member Non-Member Large Bucket $8.00

20-9 Hole Walking 325.00$      n/a Small Bucket $4.00
Driving Range                           

(20 Buckets) 55.00$        75.00$            

20-9 Hole Cart Rental 135.00$      n/a Swim
20 Rounds Trail Fee 

(each rider) 75.00$        n/a Daily Swim Member Non-Member

Adults $4.00 $7.00

Child $3.00 $5.00

Member Non-Member

Barn 300.00$      400.00$          Annual Swim Pass Member Non-Member
Banquet/Multi-Purpose 

Room 250.00$      350.00$          Single $125.00 n/a

Pavilion 50.00$        75.00$            
Family (up to 5 

people)
$275.00 n/a

Swimming Pool 100.00$      125.00$          Swim Punch Card Member Non-Member

Pool & Pavilion Pkg 125.00$      150.00$          20 Punches $55.00 n/a

Tables 5.00$           n/a Member Non-Member

Chairs 1.00$           n/a

Annual Swim 

Exercise Pass $20.00 n/a

Membership Cards 1.00$           n/a

Daily Swim 

Exercise $1.00 n/a

Annual Assessment Per Plat n/a

Transfer Fee 750.00$      n/a

Fitness Room Key Fob 10.00$        n/a Jan-Feb     $75 July          $60 Dec.       $10
Twilight times, Contact ProShop for current hours.  March         $100 Aug.          $50

April            $90 Sept          $40

May             $80 Oct.            $30

June            $70 Nov.          $20

Fitneess Center Punch Card $40.00

Does not include fob, Association hours only.

2023 SVRA Fee Schedule

Annual Recreation Passes**

Annual Trail Fee Passes

Facility Rentals & Other Fees

"Member refers to "SVRA property owner". Must present valid "Member Card".

*Golf "Guest" must play with "Member Card" holder.

**Ask for Resident 70+ yr old Recreation Pass Discount of 10%

****Gold includes only Golf and Swim

Infant under 3 - No Charge

Fitness Center         Members Only

***Platinum includes Golf, Swim,  and up to 2 Trail Fees (non transferable)




